Datasheet
 1
Hot-Swappable Power Module UACC-PSU-12V-150W
Mechanical
Dimensions 185 x 73.5 x 40 mm (7.3 x 2.9 x 1.6")
Weight 733 g (1.6 lb)
Enclosure material SGCC steel
Hardware
Input voltage 100–240V AC
Input frequency 50/60 Hz
Input current 7A Max. at 120V AC3.6A Max. at 230V AC
Output voltage 12V DC at 12.5A
Inrush current <50A peak
Efficiency Full load >81%
Total output power 150W
Over voltage protection 13.5V
Over current protection 18.5–22.5A
Ambient operating temperature -5 to 50° C (23 to 122° F)
Ambient operating humidity 5 to 95% noncondensing
Certifications CE, FCC, IC, UKCA, KC, CCC, RoHS